
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-108

Mon, 27 Mar 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Methodology of Science  Arshinov V.I.  A-304
Fri, 19 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Conversational English  B-301
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.9
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Experimental Methods of Materials Science  Dzhumaev P.S.  B-109
Wed, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elect Modern Methods of Materials Study  Volff M.  B-109
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Nuclear Fuel Materials  Tenishev A.V.  B-210
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Ab Initio Calculations in Condensed Matter Physics  Ganchenkova M.G.

 B-108
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Operational Construction Materials for Nuclear Reactors  Chernov I.I.  B-106
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Operational Energy Materials  Venkatachalapathu V., Ivanitskaya E.A.

 B-109
Fri, 26 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Topics)  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-208
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Theory and Technology of Powder Consolidation  Grigoriev E.G.

 D-307
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Sinelschikov D.I.  K-715
Sat, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)

 Nazarov A.V.  B-108
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Kutukov A.A., Chmyhov M.A.,

Ryabov P.N., Ivanova Y.S., Gayur I.Y., Goryunov A.F.  K-210
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Methods of Materials Study  Volff M.  B-109
Fri, 09 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)

 Nazarov A.V.  B-108
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Topics)  Ivliev S.V.  K-208
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operational Construction Materials for Nuclear Reactors  Chernov I.I.,

Staltsov M.S.  B-106A


